To Kill A Mockingbird--Chapter 4

8 .

11

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19 20

21

o Q0 W W

22,
24.
25.
26.

23

22

24 25

Across

. Scout's relationship improves greatly
. owners Jem's plan for Indian-heads

. Children play with this item

. luck Indian-heads bring this
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Dill travels by this means to Maycomb
Dubose Meanest old woman in Maycomb
Calpurnia makes this for children

Play about what topic

twins Dill sees this on train trip

wrapper Reason Scout ventures to Radley tree 1st

time

Dill lives school year here

Decimal System School wide study
Scout's father takes this away

Scout hears this passing by Radley house
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Down
Twelve years of school for Scout
Magazine favorite of Scout's
Jacobs Lives next door to post office

4. judge Part Scout plays

6.
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23.

2nd item found in Radley tree

Dill predicts this for Scout

president Dill's father's occupation

Secret between children

legislature Father's service

Game children make up

Best season

in treehouse One summer activity for Scout
Schooling for Scout's father and uncle
Returns to Maycomb for summer



